Y

WE ARE OPENING

NIl D[ )

"EXPLORE SYDNEY'S PREMIER EDUCATION
DESTINATION"

Enrolments are open.
Register today via

o Commercial Cookery, Hospitality Management, Accounting, Leadership &
Management Courses.

e Top-notch amenities

e Conveniently situated near Sydney's Haymarket

o Skilled instructors

o Committed student assistance

\
CRICOS Code RTO Code %"V‘ "

A A


http://www.futurecollege.com.au/
http://www.futurecollege.com.au/
mailto:admin@futurecollege.com.au
http://www.futurecollege.com.au/

Courses & Fees

Courses

FNS50222- Diploma of Accounting

FNS60222- Advanced Diploma of Diploma of Accounting
FNS40222- Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping
BSB50420- Diploma of Leadership and Management
BSB60420- Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management
BSB40520- Certificate IV in Leadership and Management
SIT40521- Certificate IV in Kitchen Management

SIT50422- Diploma of Hospitality Management

Level 8, 24 Kippax Street Surry Hills NSW2010
admin@futurecollege.com.au | www.futurecollege.com.au
Future College Pty Ltd | : 04017C |

Tuition Fees

$9,500

$12,450

$12,500

$12,500

$13,500

$12,500

$22,700

$12,500

- 45852


http://www.futurecollege.com.au/
http://www.futurecollege.com.au/

