

WE ARE OPENING EXROL

"EXPLORE SYDNEY'S PREMIER EDUCATION DESTINATION"

Enrolments are open. FUTURE COLLEGE

- Commercial Cookery, Hospitality Management, Accounting, Leadership & Management Courses.
- Top-notch amenities
- Conveniently situated near Sydney's Haymarket
- Skilled instructors
- Committed student assistance

Level 8, 24 Kippax Street Surry Hills NSW2010

admin@futurecollege.com.au | www.futurecollege.com.au

Future College Pty Ltd | CRICOS Code: 04017C | RTO Code: 45852



Enrolments are open.

Register today via *www.futurecollege.com.au*

FUTURE COLLEGE

 $\triangleleft \triangleleft \triangleleft \triangleleft \triangleleft \triangleleft$

Courses & Fees

Courses	Tuition Fees
FNS50222- Diploma of Accounting	\$9,500
FNS60222- Advanced Diploma of Diploma of Accounting	\$12,450

FNS40222- Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping	\$12,500
BSB50420- Diploma of Leadership and Management	\$12,500
BSB60420- Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	\$13,500
BSB40520- Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	\$12,500
SIT40521- Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	\$22,700
SIT50422- Diploma of Hospitality Management	\$12,500

Level 8, 24 Kippax Street Surry Hills NSW2010

admin@futurecollege.com.au | www.futurecollege.com.au



Future College Pty Ltd | CRICOS Code: 04017C | RTO Code: 45852